
2022 Grand Valley State University Women's Volleyball
Overall Statistics (as of Aug 8, 2024)

 
 

Overall Record: 19-13   Conf: 10-8   Home: 4-5   Away: 8-4   Neutral: 7-4
 
 

 

Attack Set Serve Dig Block
# Player SP K K/S E TA Pct A A/S SA SE SA/S RE DIG DIG/S BS BA BLK BLK/S BE BHE PTS

1 Holbrook, Emily 76 0 0.00 1 11 -.091 18 0.24 19 9 0.25 11 247 3.25 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 19.0
2 Bingham, Kaitlyn 12 4 0.33 9 21 -.238 2 0.17 1 3 0.08 0 18 1.50 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 5.0
3 Sleight, Henly 10 8 0.80 7 38 .026 1 0.10 0 0 0.00 1 6 0.60 0 1 1.0 0.10 1 0 8.5
4 Blaney, Julia 80 13 0.16 9 56 .071 23 0.29 25 19 0.31 18 274 3.43 0 1 1.0 0.01 0 0 38.5
5 Stover, Kendall 114 338 2.96 153 902 .205 11 0.10 23 25 0.20 31 216 1.89 3 20 23.0 0.20 1 2 374.0

6
Thompson,
Savannah 87 174 2.00 81 560 .166 25 0.29 12 18 0.14 20 264 3.03 4 22 26.0 0.30 5 4 201.0

7 Wight, Sarah 115 285 2.48 95 666 .285 4 0.03 5 5 0.04 0 26 0.23 18 72 90.0 0.78 2 0 344.0
8 Jacquay, Rachel 120 7 0.06 4 71 .042 701 5.84 27 12 0.23 0 273 2.28 0 0 0 0.00 1 7 34.0
9 O'Sullivan, Meghan 92 133 1.45 65 397 .171 47 0.51 0 0 0.00 1 37 0.40 0 35 35.0 0.38 5 3 150.5
10 Gates, Jordyn 120 358 2.98 115 880 .276 654 5.45 16 19 0.13 2 417 3.48 3 66 69.0 0.58 4 4 410.0
11 Johnson, McKenzie 83 45 0.54 34 191 .058 18 0.22 22 15 0.27 22 202 2.43 2 17 19.0 0.23 2 0 77.5
12 Kandes, Isabella 10 0 0.00 0 1 .000 2 0.20 0 3 0.00 0 5 0.50 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0
14 Kucharczyk, Karlie 43 32 0.74 22 87 .115 5 0.12 0 2 0.00 13 57 1.33 0 5 5.0 0.12 1 0 34.5
15 Baughman, Carley 25 24 0.96 5 53 .358 2 0.08 0 1 0.00 1 3 0.12 2 9 11.0 0.44 0 2 30.5
16 Hurta, Camille 29 3 0.10 1 5 .400 0 0.00 6 10 0.21 1 11 0.38 0 1 1.0 0.03 0 0 9.5
17 Primus, Jaelianna 82 190 2.32 60 478 .272 4 0.05 18 20 0.22 0 55 0.67 15 59 74.0 0.90 6 0 252.5
18 McCabe, Mattie 44 53 1.20 20 132 .250 1 0.02 0 1 0.00 2 8 0.18 3 36 39.0 0.89 1 1 74.0
TM Team 111 0 0.00 0 0 0 5 0.05 0 0 0.00 48 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Total 120 1667 13.89 681 4549 .217 1523 12.69 174 162 1.45 171 2119 17.66 50 344 222.0 1.85 29 23 2,063.0
Opponents 120 1407 11.73 615 4486 .177 1273 10.61 170 167 1.42 174 1861 15.51 51 366 234.0 1.95 28 34 1,811.0

Team Statistics GVSU OPP

ATTACK
    Kills 1667 1407
    Errors 681 615
    Total Attacks 4549 4486
    Attacks Pct .217 .177
    Kills/Set 13.9 11.7
SET
    Assists 1523 1273
    Assists Per Set 12.7 10.6
SERVE
    Aces 174 170
    Errors 162 167
    Aces Per Set 1.5 1.4
SERVE/RECEPTIONS
    Errors 171 174
    Errors Per Set 1.4 1.5
DEFENSE
    Digs 2119 1861
    Digs Per Set 17.7 15.5
BLOCKING
    Solo 50 51
    Assists 344 366
    Blocks 222.0 234.0
    Blocks Per Set 1.9 2.0
    Errors 29 28
Ball Handling Errors 23 34
ATTENDANCE
    Total 3,504 4,718
    Dates-Avg Per Date 9/389 14/337

    Neutral Site #-Avg 9/52 –

C Date Opponent
W
L Score Score by Set Att.

8/26/2022 vs Notre Dame (OH) W 3-0 25-10, 25-23, 25-19 57
8/26/2022 at Mercyhurst W 3-0 25-14, 25-13, 25-14 325
8/27/2022 vs Malone W 3-1 25-17, 22-25, 25-13, 25-7 75
8/27/2022 at Gannon L 0-3 14-25, 12-25, 24-26 127
9/02/2022 vs Bentley W 3-0 25-14, 25-22, 25-22 50
9/02/2022 vs Ohio Dominican W 3-1 25-7, 25-15, 20-25, 25-13 50
9/03/2022 vs Minnesota St. W 3-0 25-22, 25-18, 25-22 76
9/03/2022 vs Minn. Duluth L 1-3 20-25, 19-25, 25-16, 18-25 45

* 9/09/2022 at Northern Mich. L 0-3 23-25, 23-25, 21-25 507
* 9/10/2022 at Michigan Tech W 3-0 25-22, 25-13, 26-24 437
* 9/16/2022 at Purdue Northwest W 3-0 25-12, 25-22, 25-18 200
* 9/17/2022 at Wis.-Parkside W 3-1 25-19, 25-23, 23-25, 25-18 169
* 9/20/2022 DAVENPORT L 1-3 25-23, 18-25, 22-25, 16-25 613
* 9/23/2022 at Saginaw Valley W 3-0 25-21, 25-17, 25-20 416
* 9/24/2022 at Wayne State L 0-3 14-25, 16-25, 15-25 167
* 9/30/2022 WIS.-PARKSIDE W 3-0 25-18, 25-17, 25-20 329
* 10/01/2022 PURDUE NORTHWEST W 3-0 25-12, 25-19, 25-17 309
* 10/08/2022 FERRIS ST. L 1-3 25-15, 25-27, 18-25, 21-25 443
* 10/09/2022 at Lake Superior St. W 3-1 26-24, 21-25, 25-16, 25-11 0

10/14/2022 vs Lewis L 0-3 19-25, 23-25, 24-26 43
10/14/2022 vs Hillsdale W 3-2 20-25, 25-20, 22-25, 25-12, 15-5 27
10/15/2022 vs Findlay L 1-3 24-26, 25-20, 25-27, 31-33 45

* 10/21/2022 MICHIGAN TECH L 1-3 18-25, 25-12, 19-25, 15-25 383
* 10/22/2022 NORTHERN MICH. L 2-3 23-25, 19-25, 25-19, 25-14, 12-15 358
* 10/25/2022 at Davenport W 3-1 25-20, 25-21, 22-25, 25-21 165
* 10/28/2022 at Ferris State L 1-3 20-25, 25-18, 23-25, 28-30 800
* 10/29/2022 LAKE SUPERIOR ST. W 3-1 17-25, 25-14, 25-21, 25-19 278
* 11/04/2022 WAYNE ST. (MI) L 1-3 15-25, 20-25, 25-23, 20-25 446
* 11/05/2022 SAGINAW VALLEY W 3-1 24-26, 25-18, 26-24, 25-18 345

11/09/2022 at Davenport W 3-2 22-25, 26-24, 25-20, 12-25, 15-12 215
11/11/2022 at Northern Michigan W 3-2 17-25, 25-23, 25-22, 24-26, 16-14 567
11/12/2022 at Ferris State L 2-3 16-25, 23-25, 25-20, 25-17, 17-19 623

* = Conference game


